
7.1.4 Regional and Religious Harmony

S.No Particulars Date

1. Onam celebrations 31.08.2017

2. Patti mandram on the eve of Pongal celebrations 14.01.2021

3. Happy Ramadan 14.05.2021

4. Happy Audiperukku 03.08.2021

5. Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021

6 Sri Krishna Jayanthi 30.08.2021

7. Navarathi Utsav 15.10. 2021

8. Eid- Milad -un Nabi Mubarak 19.10.2021

9. Deepavali 02.11.2021

10 Happy Vinayakar Chadurthi 10.11.2021

11. Happy Christmas 25.12.2021

12. Happy New Year 01.01.2022

13. Happy Pongal 14.01.2022

14. Vasant Panchami 05.02.2022

15. Ugadi - Telugu New year 02.04.2022

16. Tamil New Year 14.04.2022

17. Ramadan 03.05.2022

18 Interdepartmental competition on Attha pookalam 06.09.2022



Tittle : Inter- Departmental Competition on “Attha Pookolam” on the eve
of Onam

Conducted by: The Fine Arts Association

Date: 31.08.2017



Patti mandram on the eve of Pongal celebrations 14.01.2021

Happy Ramadan 14.05.2021



Happy Audiperukku - 03.08.2021

Raksha Bandhan 22.08.2021

Sri Krishna Jayanthi – 30.08.2021



Navarathi Utsav 15.10. 2021

Students of SIGC participated in bajan songs at National College, Tiruchirappalli

Eid- Milad -un Nabi Mubarak- 19.10.2021



Deepavali and Dhandia dance celebrations by Hostel students on 01.11.2021

Deepavali- 02.11.2021



Happy Vinayakar Chadirthi - 10.11.2021

Happy Christmas - 25.12.2021

Happy New Year 01.01.2022



Happy Pongal- 14.01.2022

Vasant Panchami - 05.02.2022



Ugadi - Telugu New year - 02.04.2022

Tamil New year - 14.04.2022



Ramadan – 03.05.2022

Tittle : Inter- Departmental Competition on “Attha Pookolam”
Conducted by: The Fine Arts Association
Date: 06.09.2022
l


